Project  ______________________________________
Item  _________________________________________
Quantity  ____________________________________
CSI Section 11400
Approved  ___________________________________
Date  _________________________________________
G24-BRL-STD
G24-BRL-CAB
BRL-STD: Shall be open frame stand models for
G/GF broilers. Model _______with stainless steel frame
and legs, with adjustable feet. Broiler width x 31-3/16"
(792 mm) deep x 20-5/16" (516 mm) high.
BRL-CAB: Shall be modular closed cabinets.
Model _______with stainless steel front and sides,
aluminized interiors, 6" (152 mm) high chrome legs
with adjustable feet. Base size: Broiler width x 31-3/16"
(792 mm) deep x 21" (534 mm) high.
NOTE: Broilers supplied with casters must be installed
with an approval restraining device.
Specifications
Standard Features
• Acommodates 18"-48" widths
BRL-STD Series
• Open floor stand
• Stainless Steel finish
• Seamless welded square tube legs
BRL-CAB Series
• Closed cabinet
• Stainless Steel front
• Aluminized Interor
• 6" (152 mm) legs
Options &
Accessories
• Swivel casters set of 4 w/front brakes
• BRL-CAB Series
• Adjustable casters set of 4
• Flanged feet or deck fasteners
G
/G
F Series Range M
atch Char-Broiler Equipm
ent Stands
6937
12/18
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
G/GF Series
Range Match Char-Broiler
Equipment Stands
Open Floor Stand Models
• G18-BRL-STD • G24-BRL-STD • G30-BRL-STD • G36-BRL-STD • G48-BRL-STD
Closed Cabinat Models
• G18-BRL-CAB • G24-BRL-CAB • G30-BRL-CAB • G36-BRL-CAB • G48-BRL-CAB
Models
Welbilt reserves the right to make changes to the design or specifications without prior notice.
Many local codes exist, and it is the responsibility of the owner
and installer to comply with those codes.
Garland reserves the right to change or improve product
specifications without notification.
Garland products are not approved or authorized for home or
residential use, but are intended for commercial applications
only. Garland will not provideservice, warranty, maintenance
or support of any kind other than in commecial applications.
G
/G
F
Se
rie
s
Ra
ng
e
M
at
ch
 C
ha
r-
Br
oi
le
r
Eq
ui
pm
en
t S
ta
nd
s
6937
12/18
General Inquires 1-905-624-0260
USA Sales, Parts and Service 1-800-424-2411
Canadian Sales 1-888-442-7526
Canada or USA Parts/Service 1-800-427-6668
Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd.
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4   CANADA
WIDTH
21"
[534mm]
LEG MAX
20"
[ 509mm]
LEG MIN
20"
[508mm]
NON ADJ
CASTER
20-7/16"
[529mm]
MAX ADJ
CASTER
20-3/16"
[513mm]
MIN ADJ
CASTER
31-3/16"
[719mm]
DEPTH
G24-BRL-CAB
Model Number Description Use With Broiler Model Cu. Ft. Ship Weight Lb/ Kg
G18-BRL-STD Floor Stand 18" (456mm) Wide G18-BRL & GF18-BRL 5 30/14
G24-BRL-STD Floor Stand 24" (610mm) Wide G24-BRL & GF24-BRL 5 40/18
G30-BRL-STD Floor Stand 30" (762mm) Wide G30-BRL & GF30-BRL 5 50/23
G36-BRL-STD Floor Stand 36" (914mm) Wide G36-BRL & GF36-BRL 5 60/27
G48-BRL-STD Floor Stand 48" (1219mm) Wide G48-BRL 5 70/32
G18-BRL-CAB Closed Cabinet - 18" (457mm) Wide G18-BRL & GF18-BRL 15 40/18
G24-BRL-CAB Closed Cabinet - 24" (610mm) Wide G24-BRL & GF24-BRL 15 40/18
G30-BRL-CAB Closed Cabinet - 30" (762mm) Wide G30-BRL & GF30-BRL 22 50/23
G36-BRL-CAB Closed Cabinet - 36" (914mm) Wide G36-BRL & GF36-BRL 22 50/23
G48-BRL-CAB Closed Cabinet - 48" (1219mm) Wide G48-BRL 37 75/34
WIDTH
20-5/16"
[516mm]
LEG MAX
19-7/16"
[504mm]
LEG MIN
20"
[508mm]
CASTERS
31-3/16"
[792mm]
DEPTH
G24-BRL-STD